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The restaurant from San Juan Capistrano offers 80 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average
price of $9.3. Generosity and hospitality are at the heart of Lebanese culture, where food is a celebration of life.
At The Olives Branch, we take pride in using the finest natural ingredients, locally sourced vegetables and halal

meats. Our menu is filled with authentic Lebanese dishes, handcrafted in house for the ultimate dining
experience. Come join us in our warm and relaxed atmosphere and experience the magic of Lebanese cuisine at
The Olives Branch.
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Salads

GREEK SALAD

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Main Courses

LAMB KABOB

Side Dishes

YOGURT CUCUMBER SALAD

Drinks

YOGURT DRINK

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Soft Drinks

EVIAN MINERAL WATER

Kleine Gerichte

SPICY POTATO

Main

SOUP SALAD COMBO

$10.0

$21.0

$5.0

$3.0

$15.0

$3.0

$6.5

$10.0

Greek Specialties

MOUSSAKA $7.5

Hot Beverages

PREMIUM HOT TEA $3.0
Soups & Salad

THE OLIVES BRANCH SALAD $8.0
Beef & Lamb

BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA $16.0
Small Plates

FRIED CAULIFLOWER $6.5

Grilled Skewers
CHICKEN KAFTA $15.0

Popular Items
BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA BOWL $9.0

Bottled Beverages

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

Refreshing

JALLAB $4.0

Hors D'oeuvres

FILET MIGNON KABOB $21.0
Wood Fired Pizzas
KAFTA PIZZA $8.0
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Hot Meza

MAANEK

Cold Mezza

KIBBIE NAYEH

$10.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Mezzes / Starters
SOUJUK

100% Vegetarian

VEGETARIAN COMBO

Mezze — Starters

TABOULEH

Soups
LENTIL SOUP
CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP

Pizza
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA

Bowils

CHICKEN TAWOOK BOWL
CHICKEN SHAWARMA BOWL

Kid's Menu

CHICKEN KAFTA BOWL
BEEF LAMB KAFTA BOWL

$6.5

$9.0

$15.0

$7.0

$8.0
$7.5

$9.0
$8.0

$8.0
$8.0

Restaurant Category

GREEK
MEDITERRANEAN

Ingredients Used

FETA CHEESE
OLIVES

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB
BAKLAVA

Mediterranean Pizza
ARAYES PIZZA

CHICKEN TAWOOK PIZZA
LEBANESE CHEESE PIZZA

Entrées

BABA GHANOUJ
SPINACH FATAYER (4)
CHEESE FATAYER (4)
FRIED EGGPLANT

Dessert

ASHA BIL ASAL

RICE PUDDING
BAKLAVA ICE CREAM

PISTACHIO CHOCOLATE FUDGE
CAKE

KNAFE BIL ASHTA

Beverages

PREMIUM COFFEE

$7.5

$5.0

$7.5
$8.0
$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$6.5

$6.5
$5.5
$6.5

$6.0

$7.0

$3.0
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POMEGRANATE JUICE $4.0 BEEF LAMB KAFTA $14.5
SHARAB AL WARK $3.0 CHICKEN TAWOOK
$16.0
KABOB
TURKISH COFFEE $3.5
SULTANS PLATTER
SHARAB ALTOOT $3.0 (DINNER FOR 2) $39.0
. FALAFEL ENTREE $14.0
These Types Of Dishes EALAFEL (&) .0
Are Belng Served WILD ATLANTIC SALMON $20.0
CHICKEN MEAT FATAYER (4) $7.0
% LAMB CHOPS $22.0 KIBBIE (4) $7.4
SALAD SAMPLER PLATTER $13.0
ICE CREAM LABNEH KHALEEJIEH $7.5
LAMB FATTOUSH $9.5
HUMMUS TOPPED WITH $11.0
Starters SHAWARMA :
WILD WHITE JUMBO SHRIMP $20.0 ARAYES $7.5
STUFFED GRAPE LAVES (4) $6.0
31105 Rancho Viejo Road, San Opening Hours:
Juan Capistrano, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Of America Tuesday 11:00 -22:00

Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -12:30
Saturday 11:00 -12:30
Sunday 11:00 -23:00
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