



<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
31105 Rancho Viejo Road, San Juan Capistrano, United States Of America
+19493735633 - http://www.TheOlivesBranch.com/





The restaurant from San Juan Capistrano offers 80 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$9.3. Generosity and hospitality are at the heart of Lebanese culture, where food is a celebration of life. At The Olives Branch, we take pride in using the finest natural ingredients, locally sourced vegetables and halal meats. Our menu is filled with authentic Lebanese dishes, handcrafted in house for the ultimate dining experience. Come join us in our warm and relaxed atmosphere and experience the magic of Lebanese cuisine at The Olives Branch.



Salads GREEK SALAD	\$10.0	Greek Specialties MOUSSAKA	\$7.5
Oriental Dishes		Hot Beverages PREMIUM HOT TEA	\$3.0
Main Courses LAMB KABOB	\$21.0	Soups & Salad THE OLIVES BRANCH SALAD	\$8.0
Side Dishes YOGURT CUCUMBER SALAD	\$5.0	Beef & Lamb BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA	\$16.0
Drinks YOGURT DRINK	\$3.0	Small Plates FRIED CAULIFLOWER	\$6.5
Chicken CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$15.0	Grilled Skewers CHICKEN KAFTA	\$15.0
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON		Popular Items BEEF LAMB SHAWARMA BOWL	\$9.0
Indian SOFT DRINKS	\$3.0	Bottled Beverages SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WA	ATER
Soft Drinks EVIAN MINERAL WATER		Refreshing JALLAB	\$4.0
Kleine Gerichte SPICY POTATO	\$6.5	Hors D'oeuvres FILET MIGNON KABOB	\$21.0
Main SOUP SALAD COMBO	\$10.0	Wood Fired Pizzas	\$8.0

Hot Meza		Restaurant Category		
MAANEK		GREEK		
Oold Massa		MEDITERRANEAN		
Cold Mezza		lmana dia mta lila a d		
KIBBIE NAYEH	\$10.0	Ingredients Used		
Condiments And Sauces		FETA CHEESE \$7.		
		OLIVES		
HUMMUS	\$6.5	Mixed Specialties		
Mezzes / Starters		<u>-</u>		
SOUJUK	\$9.0	KEBAB	\$5.0	
30030K	Ψ9.0	BAKLAVA	\$ 5.0	
100% Vegetarian		Mediterranean Pizza		
VEGETARIAN COMBO	\$15.0	ARAYES PIZZA	\$7.5	
		CHICKEN TAWOOK PIZZA	\$8.0	
Mezze – Starters		LEBANESE CHEESE PIZZA	\$7.0	
TABOULEH	\$7.0	-		
Cours		Entrées		
Soups		BABA GHANOUJ	\$7.0	
LENTIL SOUP		SPINACH FATAYER (4)	\$7.0	
CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP		CHEESE FATAYER (4)	\$7.0	
Pizza		FRIED EGGPLANT	\$6.5	
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$8.0	Dessert		
VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$7.5	ASHA BIL ASAL	\$6.5	
_		RICE PUDDING	\$5.5	
Bowls		BAKLAVA ICE CREAM	\$6.5	
CHICKEN TAWOOK BOWL	\$9.0	PISTACHIO CHOCOLATE FUDGE	\$6.0	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA BOWL	\$8.0	CAKE	Φ0.0	
I/: alla NA amara		KNAFE BIL ASHTA	\$7.0	
Kid's Menu		Beverages		
CHICKEN KAFTA BOWL	\$8.0	•	40.0	
BEEF LAMB KAFTA BOWL	\$8.0	PREMIUM COFFEE	\$3.0	



POMEGRANATE JUICE	\$4.0		BEEF LAMB KAFTA	\$14.5
SHARAB AL WARK	\$3.0		CHICKEN TAWOOK KABOB	\$16.0
TURKISH COFFEE	\$3.5			
SHARAB ALTOOT	\$3.0		SULTANS PLATTER (DINNER FOR 2)	\$39.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		FALAFEL ENTRÉE		\$14.0
		FALAFEL (4)		\$6.0
		WILD ATLANTIC SALMON		\$20.0
CHICKEN LAMB CHOPS		MEAT FAT	\$7.0	
	\$22.0	KIBBIE (4)	\$7.4	
SALAD		SAMPLER	\$13.0	
ICE CREAM LAMB		LABNEH K	\$7.5	
		FATTOUS	\$9.5	
Starters		HUMMUS SHAWARN	TOPPED WITH	\$11.0
WILD WHITE JUMBO SHRIMP	\$20.0	ARAYES		\$7.5
	40.0			

The Olives Branch

31105 Rancho Viejo Road, San Juan Capistrano, United States Of America

STUFFED GRAPE LAVES (4)

Opening Hours:

\$6.0

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -23:00 Friday 11:00 -12:30 Saturday 11:00 -23:00

Made with Menu